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Squeegees
Brass Channel & Rubber Part No

6" or 15cm BCR06

8" or 20cm BCR08

10" or 25cm BCR10

12" or 30cm BCR12

14" or 35cm BCR14

16" or 40cm BCR16

18" or 45cm BCR18

20" or 50cm BCR20

22" or 55cm BCR22

Squeegee Rubbers Part No

6" or 15cm RUB06

8" or 20cm RUB08

10" or 25cm RUB10

12" or 30cm RUB12

14" or 35cm RUB14

16" or 40cm RUB16

18" or  45cm RUB18

20" or 50cm RUB20

22" or 55cm RUB22

24" or 60cm RUB24

30" or 75cm RUB30

36" or 90cm RUB36

Brass Clips for Channels Part No

Pack of 12 CLIPS

Squeegee Handles Part No

Brass Master Handle BRAHA

Brass Quick Release Handle SUPQB

Super System Handle SUPHA

Contour Pro+ Squeegee Handle CONHA

Super Channel & Rubbers Part No

18" or 45cm HOUND18

24" or 60cm HOUND24

30" or 75cm HOUND30

36" or 91cm HOUND36

Super Channel Handles Part No  RRP 

Hound Dog Contour Pro Handle HOUNDCONHA  $52.28 

Hound Dog Super System Handle HOUNDSA  $40.48 

Washers
Fixed Handle T/Bars Part No

10" or 25cm GTB10

14" or 35cm GTB14

18" or 45cm GTB18

22" or 55 cm GTB22

Golden Glove S Tuff  Covers Part No

10" or 25cm GSR10

14" or 35cm GSR14

18" or 45cm GSR18

22" or 55cm GSR22

Pro-Plus Microfibre Washers Part No

10" or 25cm ET41110

14" or 35cm ET41104

18" or 45cm ET41108

22" or 55cm ET40022

Porcupine Scrub Covers Part No

14" or 35cm POW14

18" or 45cm POW18

Super System T/Bars Part No

10" or 25cm SUPT1

14" or 35cm SUPT4

18" or 45cm SUPT8

22" or 55cm SUPT2

Brass Backflips Part No

10" or 25cm 71100

14" or 35cm 71140

18" or 45cm 71180
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Reach Gold 3 & 4 Section 
Extension Poles Part No

Reach Ext Pole 3x3' (90cm -270cm) R3S09

Reach Ext Pole 3x4'  (120cm-360cm) R3S12

Reach Ext Pole 3x5'  (150cm-450cm) R3S15

Reach Pole 3x6'  (180cm-540cm) R3S18

Reach Pole 4 section 18' (540cm) Gold R4S18 

Reach Gold 4 Section 
Extension Poles Part No

Reach Pole 4x6' (180cm -720cm) Gold R4S24 

Reach Pole 4 section 32' (900cm) Gold R4S32

Reach Pole 3x8'  (240cm-720cm) R3S24

Reach Pole 3x9' (270cm-820cm)  R3S27

Dusters

Extension Poles

Professional Dusting Heads Part No

Pro+ Elite Cobweb Duster- 
New Style (Formally 48220) ET8000

Pro+ Elite Microswipe Duster ET8100 

Pro+ Elite Ceiling Fan Duster ET8200  

Super Brush BRUSH

Reach & Interlock Gold 2 Section 
Extension Poles Part No

1 Piece Pole 2' - Gold (60cm) 42102

Interlock Ext Pole 2x1' (30cm-60cm) 42002

Reach Ext Pole 2x2' (60cm-120cm) 42004

Interlock Ext Pole 2x2' (60cm-120cm 42005

Reach Ext Pole 2x4' (120cm-240cm) 42008

Reach Ext Pole 2x6'  (180cm-360cm) 42012

Replacement Pole Parts and 
Accessories Part No

Two Section Grip GRIP 2

Three Section Grip GRIP 3

Four Section Grip GRIP 4

Universal Angle Adaptor ANGLE

Cone and Clamp Assembly Large CONEL

Cone and Clamp Assembly Small CONES

Tapered End Cone Pro+ ENDPRO

Scrapers

Buckets & Kits

Scrapemaster Scrapers Part No

Scrapemaster Complete ESMCO

Scrapemaster Blades 4" ESMBL

Scrapemaster Blades 4" - 20 Pkt ESMBLB

Scrapemaster Blade Cover ESMCV

Scrapemaster Blade Holder ESMHL

Snappy Scrapers Part No

Replacement Blades for Snappy Scraper SNAPBLAD

Snappy Scraper Metal SNAPPY

Super Scrapers Part No

Super Scraper 4" or 10cm SUP4S

Super Scraper Blades 4" or 10cm Pkt 10 SUP4B

4" Super Scraper Cover SUP4CV

Super Scraper 6" or 15cm SUP6S

Super Scraper Blades 6" or 15cm Pkt 10 SUP6B

6" Super Scraper Cover SUP6CV

Window Cleaning Buckets Part No

11L Ettore Window Cleaners Bucket (3 Gallon Compact Bucket) ET86000

Lid for 11L Ettore Window 
Cleaners Bucket ET86100

Pro Scrapers Part No

Pro+ 6" Scraper Complete ET1044

Pro+ 6" Scraper Stainless Steel Blades - Pkt 10 ET1045

Window Cleaning Kits Part No

Ettore Window Cleaning Starter 
Kit with Bucket ETTKITB

Ettore Window Cleaning Starter 
Kit with Bucket & 8' Pole ETTKITBP8
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Holsters

Chemicals

Holsters Part No

Single Leather Holster LHOLS

Dual Leather Holster SUPHO

Nylon Belt NYLONBELT

Nylon Pouch 50135

Squeegee Off Liquid Part No

16oz. Squeegee Off Liquid 30016

32oz. Squeegee Off Liquid 30130

Water Stain Remover Part No

Hound Dog Hard Water Stain 
Remover 500G HDR500

Hound Dog Hard Water Stain 
Remover 5kg HDR5000

Water Spot Remover 10oz. WSPOTREM

Waterfed Poles Part No

4 Stage EZ Pure System (without pump) INT94000

2 Stage EZ Pure System (no pump) INT94001

Sidekick Part No

Sidekick SIDEKICK

Consumer

Grabbers

Pro Grip Squeegees Part No

12" or 30cm 60012

14" 0r 35cm 60014

18" or 45cm 60018

Pro Grip Scrubber Part No

10" or 25cm Scrubber 63010

14" or 35cm Scrubber 63015

18" or 45cm Scrubber 63018

14" or 35cm Cover ET41104

18" or 45cm Cover ET41108

Squeegee Off Liquid Part No

16oz. Squeegee Off Liquid 30016

Grip N Grab Part No

Grip N Grab 36" or 91cm 49036

Blue Extension Poles Part No

2 Piece Ext Pole 2x2'  (6Ocm-120cm) 42004B

3 Piece Ext Pole 3x3' (90cm-270cm) 43009B 

3 Piece Ext Pole 3x4' (120cm-360cm) 43012B

4 Piece Ext Pole 4x4'  (120cm-480cm) R4S16

3 Piece Ext Pole 11’ (100cm-300cm) 43011

  All Purpose Squeegee Part No

12" or 30cm 17012

  All Purpose Scrubber Part No

10” or 25cm 55010

Stainless Steel Backflip Part No

14" or 35cm 15080
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Apollo 60 Part No

Apollo 60 Urinal Screen 
Fabulous (Lavender)  TWDS10LAVINT2

Apollo 60 Urinal Screen Mango TWDS10MGINT2

Apollo 60 Urinal Screen 
Cucumber Melon TWDS10CMINT2

Acacia Air Part No

Acacia Air Dispenser White EA12CAB-WHT

Acacia Air Refill Kiwi Grapefruit EA36KGINT   

Acacia Air Refill Lavender EA36LAVINT  

Acacia Air Refill Mango EA36MGINT

Acacia Air Refill Citrus EA36CINT   

Acacia Air Refill Spiced Apple EA36SAINT

Acacia Air Refill Cotton Blossom EA36CBINT 

Acacia Air Refill Cucumber Melon EA36CMINT  

Elipsis Part No

Elipsis 60 Mango (Clear) RC30MGINT

Elipsis 60 Spiced Apple RC30SAINT1

Elipsis 60 Citrus (Yellow) RC30CINT 

Elipsis 60 Cotton Blossom RC30CBINT  

Elipsis 60 Cucumber Melon RC30CMINT 

Eclipse Part No

Eclipse Herbal Mint EBC72FHM5INT

Eclipse Kiwi Grapefruit EBC72FKG1INT 

Eclipse Mango EBC72FMG4INT

Eclipse Spiced Apple EBC72FSA1INT

Eclipse Cotton Blossom EBC72FCB4INT 

Eclipse Cucumber Melon EBC72FCM4INT  

My Fresh Part No

My Fresh Dispenser F0001006M

MyFresh Refills Part No

MyFresh Refills Alpine Forest F006103689

MyFresh Refills Coconut Vanilla F006103672

MyFresh Refills Seaside Breeze F006103654

MyFresh Refills Tea Lily F006103678

Passive Air Fresheners

Active Air Fresheners

Fragrance Chemicals

Ambiance 3D Part No

Ambiance 3D Urinal Screen 
Herbal Mint 3WDS10HMINT1    

Ambiance 3D Urinal Screen 
Cotton Blossom 3WDS10CBINT1   

Ambiance 3D Urinal Screen 
Kiwi Grapefruit 3WDS10KGINT1 

Ambiance 3D Urinal Screen 
Fabulous (Lavender) 3WDS10LAVINT1

Ambiance 3D Urinal Screen  
Mango 3WDS10MGINT1    

Ambiance 3D Urinal Screen  
Spiced Apple 3WDS10SAINT1  

Ambiance 3D Urinal Screen 
Cucumber Melon 3WDS10CMINT1    

Ambiance 3D Urinal Screen 
Coastal (NEW)  3WDS10COINT1    

Bio Active Concentrates Part No

Mango 105QMGINT

Spiced Apple 105QSAINT 

Cotton Blossom 105QCBINT  

Cucumber Melon 105QCMINT

Urinal Screens
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Aura Part No

Aura Urinal Screen Herbal Mint WDS10HMINT

Aura Urinal Screen Kiwi Grapefruit (Pink) WDS10KGINT

Aura Urinal Screen Mango (Orange) WDS10MGINT

Aura Urinal Screen Spiced Apple WDS10ACINT

Aura Urinal Screen Cotton Blossom (Blue) WDS10CBINT

Aura Urinal Screen Cucumber 
Melon (Green) WDS10CMINT 

Fr
a

gr
a

nc
e 

In
te

ns
it

y

Fr
a

gr
a

nc
e 

In
te

ns
it

y
Fr

a
gr

a
nc

e 
In

te
ns

it
y

Fr
a

gr
a

nc
e 

In
te

ns
it

y

Fr
a

gr
a

nc
e 

In
te

ns
it

y
Fr

a
gr

a
nc

e 
In

te
ns

it
y

Zeus Part No

Zeus Urinal Screen Mango TDS10MGINT 

Zeus Urinal Screen Spiced Apple TDS10SAINT  

Zeus Urinal Screen Cucumber Melon TDS10CMINTFr
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Microfibre Cloths
Micro Scrim Window Cloth Part No

Micro Scrim Microfibre Window 
Cloth 500 Blue NM130MCEBW1

Micro Scrim Microfibre Window 
Cloth 500 Blue 3 Pack NM130MCEBW3

Stainless Steel Cloth Part No

Stainless Steel Microfibre Scrim 
Cloth Grey 40cm x 60cm INTSSMC40601

Stainless Steel Microfibre Scrim 
Cloth Grey 40cm x 60cm 3 Pack INTSSMC40603

Bella Shiny Window Cloth Part No

Bella Shiny Window Cloth with 
12cm Scrub Corner 40x60cm Blue INTBWCSC4060B

Bella Vista Kit - includes Misty Sprayer 
and Bella Window Cloth 40x60cm Blue INTBELLAVISTA

Healthcare Cloth with Scrub Corner Part No

Healthcare Cloth with 12cm 
Scrub Corner Antibacterial Blue INTHCSC12B

Healthcare Cloth with 12cm 
Scrub Corner Green INTHCSC12G

Healthcare Cloth with 12cm 
Scrub Corner Antibacterial Purple INTHCSC12P

Healthcare Cloth with 12cm 
Scrub Corner Antibacterial Red INTHCSC12R

Healthcare Cloth with 12cm 
Scrub Corner Yellow INTHCSC12Y

Scrubby Part No

Technoclean Scrubby Blue 10x14cm INTSCRUBBYB

Technoclean Scrubby Green 10 x 14cm INTSCRUBBYG

Technoclean Scrubby Red  10x14cm INTSCRUBBYLR 

Technoclean Scrubby White INTSCRUBBYW

Technoclean Scrubby Yellow INTSCRUBBYY

High & Low Dusting

Wall Washing

Shaggy High Dusting Tool Frames Part No

Shaggy Flexi Frame 40cm Grey INT30400SF

Shaggy Plastic Duster Frame 40cm TTS00008878

Shaggy High Dusting Tool Covers Part No

Shaggy Healthcare High Dusting 
Cover 40cm Blue (New Style) INT30412B2

Shaggy Healthcare High Dusting 
Cover 40cm White INT30412W

Telescopic Poles Part No

Telescopic handle Grey TTS00001044E

Telescopic handle with green Grip TTS00001044

Telescopic handle Blue/Grey TTS0B001044

Telescopic handle Red/Grey TTS0R001044

Telescopic handle Yellow/Grey TTS0G001044

30cm Wall-E Microfibre Covers Part No

Wall-E Washing Head 26cm 
 Green INTWE26G

Wall-E Washing Head 26cm 
 White INTWE26W

Wall-E Washing Head 26cm 
Yellow INTWE26Y

40cm Wall-E Microfibre Covers Part No

Wall-E Washing Head 40cm  
Red INTWE40R

Wall-E Washing Head 40cm  
White INTWE40W

Wall-E Washing Head 40cm  
Yellow INTWE40Y

30cm  Flat Mop Head Part No

 Holders 30cm with lock Grey TTS00000894E

 Holders 30cm with lock Red TTS00000894R

Healthcare Microfibre Cloth Part No

Healthcare Microfibre Cloths 
38x30 Antibacterial White INTHMC3830W

Healthcare Microfibre Cloths 
38x30 Antibacterial Blue INTHMC3840B

Healthcare Microfibre Cloths 
40x30 Antibacterial Red INTHMC3840R
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Aquamop

Tidie Handle Holders

30cm  Aquamop Part No

Bio Healthcare Aqua Mop 
30cm Grey TTS970GY30E

Bio Healthcare Aqua Mop 
30cm Red TTS970GY30R

Aqua Bio Jet Part No

Spray Mop with 500ml Handle TTS00001102B

40cm  Aquamop Part No

Bio Healthcare Aqua Mop 
40cm Grey TTS00000970GY

Bio Healthcare Aqua Mop 
40cm Grey/Blue TTS00000970B

Bio Healthcare Aqua Mop 
40cm Grey/Purple TTS00000970P

Bio Healthcare Aqua Mop 
40cm Grey/Red TTS00000970R

Bio Healthcare Aqua Mop 
Grey Bottle, White Head TTS00000970W

Bio Healthcare Aqua Mop 
40cm Grey/Yellow TTS00000970Y

Tidie Handle Holders Part No

Tidie Multi-Fit Handle Holder Blue INTIDIEB

Tidie Multi-Fit Handle Holder Green INTIDIEG

Tidie Multi-Fit Handle Holder Red INTIDIER

Tidie Multi-Fit Handle Holder Yellow INTIDIEY

Tidie Multi-Fit Handle Holder White INTIDIEW

Track Mount Tidie Rail Part No

Track Mount Tidie Rail 
50cm Black INTIDIE50B

Track Mount Tidie Rail 
50cm Stainless Steel INTIDIE50

Track Mount Tidie Rail 
90cm Stainless Steel INTIDIE90

Starter Pack Part No

3 Pack - Includes 50cm Black Rail,  
1 Blue, 1 Red & 1 Yellow Tidie INTIDIEKIT

Microfibre Mop 

Replaceable Strips

30cm Flat Mop Head Part No

 Holders 30cm with lock Grey TTS00000894E

 Holders 30cm with lock Red TTS00000894R

 Holders 22cm with lock Grey TTS00000896Y

40cm  Flat Mop Head Part No

 Flat Mop Holders 
40cm - Grey with Lock System TTS0000892E

 Flat Mop Holders  
40cm - Blue/Grey with Lock TTS0000892B

 Flat Mop Holders 
40cm - Purple/Grey with Lock TTS0000892P

 Flat Mop Holders 
40cm - Red/Grey with Lock TTS0000892R

 Flat Mop Holders 
40cm - Yellow/Grey with Lock TTS0000892Y

 Flat Mop Holders 
40cm - White TTS0000892W

40cm  Flat Mop Head Fine  for Disposable Mopping Part No

Disposable Microfibre Flat Mop 
Holders 40cm - Grey with Lock System TTS0000892EDM

Disposable Microfibre Flat Mop 
Holders 40cm - White TTS0000892WDM

Disposable Microfibre Flat Mop 
Holders 40cm - Purple/Grey with Lock TTS0000892PDM

Disposable Microfibre Flat Mop 
Holders 40cm - Yellow/Grey with Lock TTS0000892YDM

Telescopic Poles Part No

Telescopic handle Grey TTS00001044E

Telescopic handle with green Grip TTS00001044

Telescopic handle Blue/Grey TTS0B001044

Telescopic handle Red/Grey TTS0R001044

Telescopic handle Yellow/Grey TTS0G001044

Replaceable Strips Part No

Replaceable strip 200mm - 30cm GREY TTSS030212

Replaceable strip 233mm - 30cm GREY TTSS030219

Replaceable strip 325mm - 40cm GREY TTSS030232

Replaceable strip 367mm - 40cm GREY TTSS030233

Replaceable strip 317mm - 40cm  
for Disposable mopping BLACK TTSS030265

Replaceable strip 353mm - 40cm  
for Disposable mopping BLACK TTSS030266

NEW
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Microfibre Mop Covers
Clean & Dry Mop Covers Part No

Clean & Dry Microfibre Mop 
Cover Blue INTCD40VB

Clean & Dry Microfibre 
Cover Red INTCD40VR

Clean & Dry Microfibre 
Cover Yellow INTCD40VY

Scrub & Clean Mop Covers Part No

Scrub & Clean Cover    
Blue 30cm INTSC30VB 

Scrub & Clean Cover    
Blue 40cm INTSC40VB

Scrub & Clean Cover   
Green 40cm INTSC40VG

Scrub & Clean Cover  
Purple 40cm INTSC40VP

Scrub & Clean Cover  
Red 40cm INTSC40VR

Scrub & Clean Cover  
Yellow 40cm INTSC40VY

Scrub & Dry Mop Covers Part No

Scrub & Dry M/Cover  
 Red 30cm INTSD30VR

Scrub & Dry M/Cover  
 Blue 40cm INTSD40VB

Scrub & Dry M/Cover  
 Green 40cm INTSD40VG

Scrub & Dry M/Cover  
 Red 40cm INTSD40VR

Scrub & Dry M/Cover  
 Yellow 40cm INTSD40VY

Bleach Resistant Microfibre 
Mop Cover Part No

Clean & Dry Microfibre Cover 
White Bleach Resistant INTCD40VW

Theatre Scrub Mop Cover Part No

Theatre Scrub Mop White 40cm INTSD40VW

Mineral Scrub Mop Cover Part No

Mineral Scrub Mop Cover 
Grey 30cm INTSM30GY

Scrub-E Microfibre Cover Part No

Scrub-E Wall & Floor Microfibre 
Cover - Red 30cm INTSE30VR 

Scrub-E Wall & Floor Microfibre 
Cover - Yellow 30cm INTSE30VY 

Smart Mopping
Telescopic Poles Part No

Telescopic handle Grey TTS00001044E

Telescopic handle with green Grip TTS00001044

Telescopic handle Blue/Grey TTS0B001044

Telescopic handle Red/Grey TTS0R001044

Telescopic handle Yellow/Grey TTS0G001044

40cm Flat Mop Frame Part No

Wet System light flat mop frame TTS00000868

Clean & Dry Cover Part No

Clean & Dry Microfibre Cover for 868 Frame - Grey INTCD40868GY

Scrub & Dry Cover Part No

Scrub & Dry Microfibre Cover 
for 868 Frame - Blue INTSD40S868B

Scrub & Dry Microfibre Cover for 
868 Frame - Green INTSD40S868G

Scrub & Dry Microfibre Cover for 
868 Frame - Red INTSD40S868R

Scrub & Dry Microfibre Cover for 
868 Frame - Yellow INTSD40S868Y

Smart Buckets
Smart Bucket with Roller Part No

Smart Bucket with Roller Wringer Blue TTSBSMARTR

Smart Bucket with Roller Wringer Red TTSRSMARTR

Smart Bucket with Roller Wringer Yellow TTSGSMARTR

Smart Bucket with Roller Wringer Green TTSOSMARTR

Nick 50 Dual Mopping Bucket Part No

Nickstar 50 Complete with 2 x Buckets and Roller Wringer TTSNICK50C

Tec Wringer Part No

Plastic Wringer Tec - Blue TTS0B003724

Plastic Wringer Tec - Yellow TTS0G003724

Plastic Wringer Tec - Red TTS0R003724

Plastic Wringer Tec - Green TTS00003724
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Disposable Microfibre Wipes Part No

Blue Disposable Microfibre Wipes 
(30 X 40) 30 packs of 10 per ctn INTWS2G4030B

Red Disposable Microfibre Wipes 
(30 X 40) 30 packs of 10 per ctn INTWS2G4030R  

Yellow Disposable Microfibre Wipes 
(30 X 40) 30 packs of 10 per ctn INTWS2G4030Y

White Disposable Microfibre Wipes 
(30 X 40) 30 packs of 10 per ctn INTWS2G4030W 

Disposable Microfibre Cloths Part No

Disposable Microfibre - Infectious
Area - 20 packs of 25 cloths INTINF2520

Disposable Microfibre - General 
Area - 20 packs of 25 cloths INTGEN2520  

Disposable Microfibre - Washroom
Area - 20 packs of 25 cloths INTWAS2520 

Disposable Microfibre - Theatre 
Area - 20 packs of 25 cloths INTTHE2520 

Disposable High Dusters Part No

Disposable High Dusting Covers 
(20 Packs by 10 cloths) TTS00007450H

Shaggy Duster Frame TTS00008878

Grey Adjustable Handle TTS00001044E

Disposable Dustmops Part No

Disposable Dustmop covers 60cm  on roll of 50 per roll (6 rolls per ctn) INT40VI6020

Lamello Disposable Dust Mop 
Frame 60cm TTS0000961

Grey Adjustable Handle TTS00001044E

Disposable Microfibre Mops Part No

Disposable Microfibre Mops Blue 
(20 Packs of 10 Mops) INTDMM42200KB

Disposable Microfibre Mops Red 
(20 Packs of 10 Mops) INTDMM42200KR

Disposable Microfibre Mops White 
(20 Packs of 10 Mops) INTDMM42200K

Disposable Microfibre Spray Mop Part No

Disposable Spray Mop 
Mops (White) (10 Packs of 20 Mops) INTS2G4213

Disposable Heavy Duty 
Disinfection Mops Part No

Disposable Heavy Duty Disinfection Mops (20 packs of 5 Mops) INTW2G4213DIS

Pre Moistened Disposable 
Microfibre Mops Part No

Pre Moistened Disposable Microfibre Mops (10 packs of 9) INT41172

Disposable Spill Mops Part No

Disposable Spill Mops (20 packs of 5) INTSPILL4213

Disposable Mop and  
Cloth Container Part No

Container for Disposable Microfibre Cloths & Mops INT251200

Aquamop with Disposable Base Part No

Aquamop with Grey Base  
for Fine Disposable Mopping TTS0000970GYDM

Disposable Hospital Grade 
Disinfection Wipes Part No

Touch Point Hospital Disinfection Wipes - 20 packs of 25 cloths INT82133

Disposable 1000ppm Chlorine 
Isolation Wipes Part No

Disposable Chlorine Isolation Wipes - 24 packs of 5 cloths INT2507424

Disposable High Dusting

Disposable Cloths Disposable Mops

Disposable Floor Dusting

40cm  Flat Mop Head Fine for Disposable Mopping Part No

Disposable Microfibre Flat Mop Holders 40cm - Grey with Lock System TTS0000892EDM

Disposable Microfibre Flat Mop Holders 40cm - White TTS0000892WDM

Disposable Microfibre Flat Mop Holders 40cm - Purple/Grey with Lock TTS0000892PDM

Disposable Microfibre Flat Mop Holders 40cm - Yellow/Grey with Lock TTS0000892YDM

Aqua Bio Jet Part No

Spray Mop with 500ml Handle TTS00001102B
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Isolation Cleaning Kits Specialty Wipes

Facility Wipes

Aerosols

Graffiti Remover Wipes Part No

Graffiti Remover Wipes 40 Towels Technoclean Label INT1447G40

Interclean Isolation Cleaning Kit Part No

Interclean Isolation Cleaning 
Kit - with Torch INTISOKIT1

 Interclean Isolation Cleaning Kit Part No

Interclean Isolation Cleaning 
Kit - without Torch INTISOKIT2

Interclean Touch Point Kit Part No

Interclean Touch Point Kit -  
Includes UV Torch, 4 Markers 
and Holster

INTTPKIT

Stainless Steel Wipes Part No

Stainless Steel Wipes 40 Count Technoclean Label INT1549SS40

All Purpose Hand Cleaner Towels Part No

All Purpose Hand Cleaner Towel 70 Wipes INT1623HW70

Hand Sanitising Wipes Part No

Hand Sanitising Wipes Tub of 70 INT1448HS70

Facility/Gym Wipes Part No

Facility/Gym Wipes 800 Count INT1574FW800

Facility/Gym Dispenser Part No

Dispenser INT9125LCPD

Aerosol Part No

Stainless Steel Cleaner Aerosol INT8306SSC

Carpet/Upholstery Spot Remover INT8410CSR

1000ppm Chlorine 
Chloreside Tabs Part No

Chloreside Disinfection Tablets -  
6 Tubs of 150 Tabs INTAC1000TABS
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Trolleys - Compact Trolleys - Small Open Bag
Compact Part No

Compact Trolley 1 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid 
• 4L blue and red buckets with lids 
• 20L blue hermetic bucket with lid 

INTCOMPACT-1

Compact Trolley 2 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid 
• 20L red hermetic bucket with lid 
• 20L blue hermetic bucket with lid 
 

INTCOMPACT-2

Compact Trolley 3 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid 
• Single Accu-Dose 
• 20L blue hermetic bucket with lid 

INTCOMPACT-3

Compact Trolley 4 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid 
• Dual Accu-Dose 
• 20L red hermetic bucket with lid 
• 20L blue hermetic bucket with lid 

INTCOMPACT-4

Compact Trolley D 

Includes 
• 150L yellow green desk compartment 
• 4L blue & red bucket 
• 10L red hermetic bucket with lid 
• 10L blue hermetic bucket with lid 

INTCOMPACT-D

Compact Trolley T 

Includes 
• 150L grey white desk compartment 
• 4L white bucket 
• 20L white hermetic bucket with lid 

INTCOMPACT-T

Compact Trolley I 

Includes 
• 150L yellow white desk compartment 
• 4L yellow bucket 
• 8L yellow bucket 
• 10L yellow hermetic bucket with lid 

INTCOMPACT-I

Compact Trolley C 

Includes 
• 150L grey white desk compartment 
• 8L purple bucket 
• 20L purple hermetic bucket with lid 

INTCOMPACT-C

Small Base Part No

Small Trolley 1 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTSMALL-1

Small Trolley 2 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
• 2 side basins for 20L buckets 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTSMALL-2

Small Trolley 3 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
• 1 side basin for 10 or 20L bucket 
• 20L blue bucket 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTSMALL-3

Small Trolley 4 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
•  4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 

with lids
• 2 side basins for 10 or 20L bucket 
• 20L blue & red buckets with lids 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTSMALL-4

Small Trolley 5 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 8L blue, red & yellow buckets 
* Bag in pic not included

INTSMALL-5

Small Trolley 6 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 8L blue, red & yellow buckets 
• 20L blue hermetic bucket with lid 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTSMALL-6

Small Trolley 7 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 8L blue, red & yellow buckets 
• 2 side basins for 10 or 20L buckets 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTSMALL-7

Prices include buckets and accessories shown in pictures, unless otherwise stated. 
For pricing without accessories or for a customised trolley please call your Interclean representative
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Trolleys - Small Open Bag Trolleys - Medium Open Bag 
Small Base Part No

Small Trolley 8 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 8L blue, red & yellow buckets 
• 2 side basins for 10 or 20L buckets 
• 20L red & blue buckets with lids 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTSMALL-8

Small Trolley 9 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
•  4L blue, red, yellow & green 

buckets wit lids
• 20L blue hermetic bucket with lid 
• Single Accu-Dose unit 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTSMALL-9

Small Trolley 10 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
•  4L blue, red, yellow & green 

buckets wit lids
• 20L blue hermetic bucket with lid 
• Single Accu-Dose unit 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTSMALL-10

Small Trolley 11 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 8L blue, red & yellow buckets 
• 20L blue bucket with lid 
• Single Accu-Dose unit 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTSMALL-11

Small Trolley 12 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 8L blue, red & yellow buckets 
• 20L red & blue buckets with lids 
• Dual Accu-Dose unit 
* Bag in pic not included

INTSMALL-12

Prices include buckets and accessories shown in pictures, unless otherwise stated. 
For pricing without accessories or for a customised trolley please call your Interclean representative

Large Base Part No

Medium Trolley 1 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTMEDIUM-1

Medium Trolley 2 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
* Bag in pic not included

INTMEDIUM-2

Medium Trolley 3 
Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
• 2 side basins for 10 or 20L buckets 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTMEDIUM-3

Medium Trolley 4 
Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
• 2 side basins for 10 or 20L buckets 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTMEDIUM-4

Medium Trolley 5 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTMEDIUM-5

Medium Trolley 6 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTMEDIUM-6

Medium Trolley 7 
Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
•  22L drawer • 4L blue, red, green &  

yellow buckets • Wringer support bar
• Tec Wringer • 2 x 15L blue & red buckets 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTMEDIUM-7

Medium Trolley 8 

Includes 
• 120L yellow lid for bag holder  
•  22L drawer • 4L blue, red, green & 

yellow buckets • Wringer support bar
• Tec Wringer • 2 x 5L blue & red buckets 
* Bag in pic not included 

INTMEDIUM-8
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Trolleys - Medium Enclosed Bag
Large Base Part No

Medium Trolley 16 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 8L blue, red & yellow buckets 
• 20L blue & red buckets with lids 
* Bag not included 

INTMEDIUM-16

Medium Trolley 17 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
•  4L blue, red, green & yellow 

buckets with lids
• 20L blue bucket with lid 
• Single Accu-Dose unit 
* Bag not included 

INTMEDIUM-17

Medium Trolley 18 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 8L blue, red & yellow buckets 
• 20L blue bucket with lid 
• Single Accu-Dose unit 
* Bag not included 

INTMEDIUM-18

Medium Trolley 19 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
•  4L blue, red, green & yellow 

buckets with lids
• 20L blue & red buckets with lids 
• Dual Accu-Dose unit 
* Bag not included 

INTMEDIUM-19

Medium Trolley 20 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 8L blue, red & yellow buckets 
• 20L blue & red buckets with lids 
• Dual Accu-Dose unit 
* Bag not included 

INTMEDIUM-20

Prices include buckets and accessories shown in pictures, unless otherwise stated. 
For pricing without accessories or for a customised trolley please call your Interclean representative

Trolleys - Medium Enclosed Bag
Large Base Part No

Medium Trolley 9 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
* Bag not included 

INTMEDIUM-9

Medium Trolley 10 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
• 2 side basins for 10 or 20L buckets 
* Bag not included 
 

INTMEDIUM-10

Medium Trolley 11 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
• 2 side basins for 10 or 20L buckets 
* Bag not included 

INTMEDIUM-11

Medium Trolley 12 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
• 20L blue hermetic bucket 
* Bag not included 

INTMEDIUM-12

Medium Trolley 13 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 8L blue, red & yellow buckets 
* Bag not included 

INTMEDIUM-13

Medium Trolley 14 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 8L blue, red & yellow buckets 
• 2 side basins for 10 or 20L buckets 
* Bag not included 

INTMEDIUM-14

Medium Trolley 15 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 8L blue, red & yellow buckets 
• 20L blue bucket with lid 
* Bag not included 

INTMEDIUM-15
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Trolley Components Part No

Magic Trolley Green Small Plastic Base with 125mm rubber wheels TTST09080400

Magic Trolley Large Plastic Green Base with rubber silent wheels TTST09070414

Grey Rubber Wheels with Brake 150mm for Magic TTS00003441J

Grey Rubber Wheels 150mm Silent  
for Magic TTS00003444

Magic Trolley Light Grey A-Symmetric Stanchion with Screws (V50805) TTST690751

Magic Trolley Light Grey Symmetric  
Middle Stanchion with Screws TTST690752

Magic Trolley Light Grey A-Symmetric Stanchion with smooth hook TTST690763

Magic Trolley Plastic Bag Support with  
2 Wheels TTST09074100

Magic Trolley Green Plastic Bag Support TTST090795

Magic Trolley Green Plastic Support  
for Hermetic Bucket TTST090810

Trolley ComponentsLarge, Storage & Recycling Trolleys
Large Base Plus Part No

Large Trolley 1 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
* Bag not included 

INTLARGE-1

Large Trolley 2 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
* Bag not included 

INTLARGE-2

Large Trolley 3 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
• 15L blue & red buckets 
• Wringer support bar 
• Tec Wringer 
* Bag not included 

INTLARGE-3

Large Trolley 4 

Includes 
• 150L yellow lid for bag holder  
• 22L drawer 
• 4L blue, red, green & yellow buckets 
• 15L blue & red buckets 
• Wringer support bar 
• Roller Wringer 
* Bag not included 
 

INTLARGE-4
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Trolley Components Part No

Magic Trolley Lid with Checklist for  
Bagholder 150L Red TTSR190790

Magic Trolley Lid with Checklist for  
Bagholder 150L Blue TTSR290790

Magic Trolley Lid with Checklist for  
Bagholder 150L Yellow TTSR390790

Lockable Yellow Lid and Compartment  
for 120L Bagholder TTSS070320

Magic Trolley Lockable Lid for Bagholder 
150L Green With Paperwork Compartment TTSR390860

Magic Trolley Grey Plastic Insert for  
Bagholder 150L TTSR590719

Magic Trolley Green Upper Plastic Basket 
w/Plugs (Female/Female) TTST090736

Magic Trolley Green Upper Basket & Lid 
Concealment for 4ltre buckets TTST090897V

Magic - Green Upper Basket with lid & 
concealment & false bottom for 8l buckets TTST090900V

Magic Trolley Green Insert for Upper  
Central Basket with Handle TTST090738

Trolley Components
Trolley Components Part No

Magic Trolley Light Grey (Blank)  
Fixed Lateral Wall with 4 Plugs TTST690773E

Magic Trolley Side Plastic Door with 
Grey Accessories (Blank) TTST690772E

Magic Trolley Plastic Door for 150L  
Bagholder - no graphics TTST690771G

Magic Trolley Green Foldable 
Bagholder 120L TTST090820

Plastic Insert for 120L Bag  
Holder Magic TTSS070335

Magic Trolley Lid with Checklist 
for Bagholder 120L - Green TTSS070325

Magic Trolley Lid with Checklist 
for Bagholder 120L - Yellow TTSS070326

Magic Trolley Lid with Checklist 
for Bagholder 120L - Blue TTSS070327

Magic Trolley Lid with Checklist 
for Bagholder 120L - Red TTSS070328

Magic Trolley Green 150L Adjustable  
Bagholder (with 4 screws & 4 plugs) TTST090712

Trolley Components
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Trolley Components Part No

Plastic Bucket 4L -  
Green with outside handle TTS00003363

Plastic Bucket 4L Yellow  
with outside handle TTS00003367

Lid for Plastic Bucket 4L TTS00003371

Plastic Bucket 4L Blue with  
upper inside handle TTS00003366B

Plastic Bucket 4L Green with upper  
inside handle TTS00003366G

Plastic Bucket 4L Red with upper  
inside handle TTS00003366R

Plastic Bucket 4L Yellow with upper  
inside handle TTS00003366Y

Hermetic 8 Litre Bucket with  
Outside Handle - Blue TTS0B003253

Hermetic 8 Litre Bucket with  
Outside Handle - Red TTS0R003253

Hermetic 8 Litre Bucket with  
outside Handle - Yellow TTS0Y003253

Trolley Components
Trolley Components Part No

Magic Trolley Green Insert for Upper  
Central Basket with Screws TTST090739

Magic Trolley Green 10 Litre Plastic  
Drawer No Lock TTST090785

Magic Trolley Green Small Plastic  
Drawer No Lock - 22L TTST090781

Magic Trolley Green Large Plastic  
Drawer No Lock - 40L TTST090783

Magic Trolley Grey Shelf Set (2 pcs.) TTST590850

Magic Trolley Grey Fixed Shelf TTSR590856

Magic Trolley Large Green Plastic  
Side Basin TTST090730

Set of Lifters for Side Magic Baskets TTSV050082

Plastic Bucket 4L Red with outside handle TTS00003360

Plastic Bucket 4L - Blue with outside handle TTS00003362

Trolley Components
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Trolley Components Part No

Plastic Bucket 15L Blue TTS00003501BL

Plastic Bucket 15L Red TTS00003501R

Blue PVC Zippered Bag 70L TTS00003680

Red PVC Zippered Bag 70L TTS00003681

Neutral 120L Sack Yellow TTS00003645

Neutral 120L Sack Blue TTS00003646

Neutral 120L Sack Green TTS00003647

Neutral 120L Sack Red TTS00003648

150L Sack Blue for Magic Trolley TTS00003641B

150L Sack Yellow for Magic Trolley TTS00003641G

Trolley Components
Trolley Components Part No

Hermetic 8 Litre Bucket with inside  
Handle - Blue TTS0B003252

Hermetic 8 Litre Bucket with inside  
Handle - Red TTS0R003252

Hermetic 8 Litre Bucket with inside  
Handle - Yellow TTS0Y003252

10 L Hermetic Bucket with Handle 
& Lid  - Blue TTS0B003223

10 L Hermetic Bucket with  
Handle & Lid - Red TTS0R003223

Classic Professional Window  
Cleaners Bucket 10L - Yellow TTS0Y003223S

Lid for 10/20L Rectangular Bucket  
with Seal TTS00003214

Bucket Hermetic  20LT Blue with  
Handle and Lid TTS0B003215

Bucket Hermetic 20LT Red with Lid TTS0R003215

20L Window Cleaners Bucket White  
with Grey Lid & Handle TTS00003213W

Trolley Components
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Trolley Components Part No

Ergonomic Door Wedge with Handle TTS1060VH

Ergonomic Door Wedge  
(Door Wedge Only, no handle) TTS1065V

Handle Support for Magic Trolley TTSS030112

Hook Support Green for Magic Trolley TTSS030113

Double Hook Green for Magic Trolley TTSS030175

Magic Trolley Grey Plastic Hook -  
Multi Fit Handle Holder 
(Formally 3326)

TTS00003319E

Magic Trolley Green Plastic Hook -  
Multi Fit Handle Holder 
(Formally 3325 & 3326)

TTS00003319V

Magic Trolley Grey Bar for Hook for  
Handle Support 150L (LARGE) TTS00003330

Magic Trolley Grey Bar for Hook for  
Handle Support Central Basin (SMALL) TTS00003335

Magic Trolley Light Grey "T" Plugs for Asymmetric Vertical Frame - Set of 
6 TTSV050069

Trolley Components
Trolley Components Part No

150L Sack Red for Magic Trolley TTS00003641R

Wringer support in white TTSL360510

Plastic Wringer Tec - Green TTS00003724

Plastic Wringer Tec - Blue TTS0B003724

Plastic Wringer Tec - Red TTS0R003724

Plastic Wringer Tec - Yellow TTS0G003724

Roller Wringer - Blue FIL10000A

Roller Wringer - Red FIL10000B

Roller Wringer - Yellow FIL10000C

Roller Wringer - Green TTS00003410

Trolley Components



38 39

INTERCLEAN 
CATALOGUE2019www.interclean.com.au

Derby Bins 30L Part No

Derby Bin 30 LT - White Lid TTS00005710

Derby Bin 30 LT - Red Lid TTS00005711

Derby Bin 30 LT - Blue Lid TTS00005712

Derby Bin 30 LT - Yellow Lid TTS00005713

Derby Bin 30 LT - Green Lid TTS00005714

Derby Bin 30 LT - Purple Lid TTS00005715

Derby Bins 60L Part No

Derby Bin 60 LT - White Lid TTS00005690

Derby Bin 60 LT - Red Lid TTS00005691

Derby Bin 60 LT - Blue Lid TTS00005692

Derby Bin 60 LT - Yellow Lid TTS00005693

Derby Bin 60 LT - Green Lid TTS00005694

Derby Bin 60 LT - Purple Lid TTS00005695

Open-Up Bins 90L Part No

Open-Up Bin 90 Litre - White TTS00005700

Open-Up Bin Lt-90 with Red Lid TTS00005701

Open-Up Bin Lt-90 with Blue Lid TTS00005702

Open-Up Bin Lt-90 with Yellow Lid TTS00005703

Open-Up Bin Lt-90 with Green Lid TTS00005704

Derby Bins
Trolley Components Part No

Mop/Broom holder support f 
or Magic Trolley TTST590885

Magic - Riser for 4 L Buckets TTSS590785

Tablet Holder for Magic Trolley 
w/key, screws & bar TTS00003760

Magic Trolley Pedal Set for 150L  
Bagholder - 125mm Rubber Wheels TTSV050077

Trolley Components

Accu-Dose
Accu-Dose Part No

Accu-Dose - Dosing device with grey 
components for Magic Trolleys TTS00005900E

Accu-Dose - Dosing device with green 
components for Magic Trolleys TTS00005900V

Accu-Dose - Double Dosing device with 
grey components for Magic Trolleys TTS00005910E

Accu-Dose - Double Dosing device with 
green components for Magic Trolleys TTS00005910V

6 Litre Removable Tank for 
Accu-Dose Blue TTS00005996B

6 Litre Removable Tank for 
Accu-Dose Grey TTS00005996E

6 Litre Removable Tank for 
Accu-Dose Red TTS00005996R

Linen Trolleys Part No

Double Linen Trolley Dust with 
Pedals, Lids & Bags Red & Blue TTS00004162

Triple Linen Trolley Dust with Pedals, 
Lids & Bags Red Blue & Yellow TTS00004165

Quadruple Linen Trolley Dust with Pedals, 
Lids & Bags Red, Blue, Yellow & Green TTS00004167

Linen Trolleys



40 41

INTERCLEAN 
CATALOGUE2019www.interclean.com.au

  

Healthcare Microfibre Cloth Part No

Healthcare Cloth with 12cm Scrub Corner Antibacterial White INTHCSC12W

Scrubby Part No

Technoclean Scrubby White INTSCRUBBYW

Liquid Dust Pan Part No

Liquid Dust Pan TTS00005645

Shaggy High Dusting Tool Part No

Shaggy Flexi Frame 40cm Grey INT30400SF

Shaggy Healthcare High Dusting Cover 40cm White INT30412W

Telescopic Handle Part No

Telescopic handle Grey TTS00001044E

40cm  Flat Mop Head Part No

 Flat Mop Holders 40cm - White TTS0000892W

Clean & Dry Microfibre Mop Cover Part No

Clean & Dry Microfibre Cover White Bleach Resistant INTCD40VW

Theatre Scrub Mop Cover Part No

Theatre Scrub Mop White 40cm INTSD40VW

Wall-E Microfibre Mop Cover Part No

Wall-E Washing Head 40cm White INTWE40W

White 20L Bucket Part No

20L Window Cleaners Bucket White with Grey Lid & 
Handle TTS00003213W

Tidie Multi-Fit Handle Holder Part No

Tidie Multi-Fit Handle Holder White INTIDIEW

Track Mount Tidie Rail Part No

Track Mount Tidie Rail - 50cm Black INTIDIE50B

Aquamop Part No

Bio Healthcare Aqua Mop with 40cm Grey TTS00000970GY

Bio Healthcare Aqua Mop 40cm  
Grey Bottle, White  Head TTS00000970W

Theatre Solutions
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Infectious Cleaning

Healthcare Cloth with  
Scrub Corner Part No

Healthcare Cloth with 12cm Scrub Corner Yellow INTHCSC12Y

Scrubby Part No

Technoclean Scrubby Yellow INTSCRUBBYY

Hand Held Grabber Part No

Hand Held Grabber Grey 30cm TTS00008702E

Hand Held Grabber Grey 40cm TTS00008705E

 Flat Mop Head Part No

 Flat Mop Holders  
40cm - Grey with Lock System TTS0000892E

 Flat Mop Holders 40cm -  
Yellow/Grey with Lock TTS0000892Y

Wall-E Microfibre Covers Part No

Wall-E Washing Head 40cm Yellow INTWE40Y

 Frame with Lock Part No

 Holders 22cm with lock Grey TTS00000896Y

Glass & Stainless Steel Covers Part No

Glass Cover - Grey 30cm TTS00734

Glass Cover - Grey 40cm TTS00739

Aquamop Part No

Bio Healthcare Aqua Mop  
40cm Grey/Yellow TTS00000970Y

Bottle for Healthcare Aqua Mop Yellow Lid TTSS04062

Tidie Holders Part No

Tidie Multi-Fit Handle Holder Yellow INTIDIEY

Track Mount Tidie Rail - 50cm Black INTIDIE50B

Telescopic Poles Part No

Telescopic handle Yellow/Grey TTS0G001044

Scrub-E Microfibre Cover Part No

Scrub-E Wall & Floor Microfibre Cover - 30cm Yellow INTSE30VY 

Scrub & Dry Mop Covers Part No

Scrub & Dry M/Cover Yellow 40cm INTSD40VY

Scrub & Clean Mop Covers Part No

Scrub & Clean Cover Yellow 40cm INTSC40VY

Clean & Dry Mop Covers Part No

Clean n Dry Microfibre Cover Yellow INTCD40VY

Small Buckets Part No

Plastic Bucket 4L Yellow with outside handle TTS00003367

Plastic Bucket 4L Yellow with upper inside handle TTS00003366Y

Lid for Plastic Bucket 4L TTS00003371

Large Buckets Part No

Hermetic 8 Litre Bucket with outside Handle - Yellow TTS0Y003253

Hermetic 8 Litre Lid for Bucket TTS00003254

Classic Professional Window Cleaners Bucket 10L - Yellow TTS0Y003223S

Lid for 10/20L Rectangular Bucket with Seal TTS00003214
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CYTOTOXIC

Cytotoxic

Healthcare Cloth with  
Scrub Corner Part No

Healthcare Cloth with 12cm Scrub Corner Antibacterial Purple INTHCSC12P

Scrub & Clean Mop Covers Part No

Scrub & Clean Cover Purple 40cm INTSC40VP

Purple/Grey Flat Mop Head Part No

 Flat Mop Holders 40cm - Purple/Grey with Lock TTS0000892P

Telescopic Handle Part No

Telescopic handle Grey TTS00001044E

Grey/Purple Aquamop Part No

Bio Healthcare Aqua Mop 
40cm Grey/Purple TTS00000970P

Purple 8 Litre Bucket  
with inside Handle Part No

Hermetic 8 Litre Bucket with inside Handle - Purple TTS0P003252 

Bucket 20 Litre Purple 
with Handle Part No

Bucket Hermetic 20LT Purple 
with Handle TTS0P003215

Purple Derby Bins Part No

Derby Bin 30 LT - Purple Lid TTS00005715

Derby Bin 60 LT - Purple Lid TTS00005695

Spill Kit Drip fix Spill Pads Part No

Drip fix spill pads 45x33cm Pkt. 10 TTS00000774

Disposable Micro Mops Part No

Touchpoint Disposable Micro Mops (carton of 200) inc 20 Bags INTDMM42200K

Hand Held Grabber Part No

Hand Held Grabber for Wall-E Grey 40cm TTS00008705E

Bucket 20 Litre Purple 
with Handle Part No

Bucket Hermetic 20LT 
Purple with Handle TTS0P003215

Grey/Purple Aquamop Part No

Bio Healthcare Aqua Mop with  40cm Grey/Purple TTS00000970P

Flat Mop Head Fine  for  
Disposable Mopping Part No

Disposable Microfibre Flat Mop 
Holders 40cm - Purple/Grey with Lock TTS0000892PDM

Telescopic Handle Part No

Telescopic handle Grey TTS00001044E
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Washroom

Compact Bucket Kit Part No

Compact Bucket Kit - includes 28L bucket, wheels, 3 basins & brush TTS00003260

Compact Bucket 28 Part No

Compact Bucket Only 28 Litre  
- includes wheels TTS00003261

Grey Rectangular Basin 
with Blue Plugs Part No

Grey Rectangular Basin with Blue Plugs for Compact Bucket TTS00003263B

Grey Rectangular Basin 
with Red Plugs Part No

Grey Rectangular Basin with Red Plugs for Compact Bucket TTS00003263R

Grey Basin Part No

3 Grey Compartments with red plugs & lid for Compact Bucket TTS00003262R

Toilet Brush Part No

Toilet Brush with handle & red grip for Compact Bucket TTS000003265R

Healthcare Cloth with Scrub Corner Part No

Healthcare Cloth with 12cm Scrub Corner Antibacterial Red INTHCSC12R

Scrubby Part No

Technoclean Scrubby Red  10x14cm INTSCRUBBYLR 

Micro Mist Part No

Micro Mist with White Trigger and White Bottle INTMMWC

Aquamop Part No

Bio Healthcare Aqua Mop with 
30cm Red TTS970GY30R

Scrub & Dry Mop Cover Part No

Scrub & Dry M/Cover for  30cm Red INTSD30VR

Scrub-E Microfibre Cover Part No

Scrub-E Wall & Floor Microfibre Cover for  - 30cm Red INTSE30VR 

Mineral Scrub Mop Cover Part No

Mineral Scrub Mop Cover for Grey 30cm INTSM30GY

Hand Held Grabber Part No

Hand Held Grabber for Wall-E Grey 30cm TTS00008702E

Hand Held Grabber for Wall-E Grey 40cm TTS00008705E

Glass & Stainless Steel Covers Part No

Glass Cover for Wall-E - Grey 30cm TTS00734

Glass Cover for Wall-E - Grey 40cm TTS00739

Telescopic Poles Part No

Telescopic handle Grey TTS00001044E

Telescopic handle Red/Grey TTS0R001044

 Flat Mop Head Part No

Holders 22cm with lock Grey TTS00000896Y

Reach Grabber for Wall-E Grey with lock TTS00008700EY

Holders 30cm with lock Red TTS00000894R

Holders 30cm with lock Grey TTS00000894E
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Hepa Medic HF6 Pro 
Capsule Vacuum Part No

Hepa Medic HF6 Pro Capsule Vacuum HF6CANISTER

Hepa Medic HF6 Pro Capsule Vacuum with Powerhead and Electric Kit HF6CANCOMP

Hepa Medic 30cm Power-head HF6 Capsule 191373681

Box of 6 bags, 2 filters, HF6 Capsule 030670019

Pack 6 bags, 2 filters, 1 HEPA filter HF6 Capsule 032410019

Hepa Medic Ultra-Light Pro Vacuum Part No

Hepa Medic Ultra-Light Pro Vacuum HPRO

Hepa Medic Ultra Light Power-head MS30ESC HPRO 191393681

Pack 8 bags, 2 filters, 1 HEPA filter HPRO 032400019

Hepa Medic Satellite Healthcare Vac Part No

Hepa Medic Satellite Healthcare  
Vac with Battery LB4 L-ion 

Pack 8 bags, 2 Microfilters + 1 Motor  
Protection Filter LB4 032580081

Battery V.36 DC 6.0 Ah  LS38,  
LW30 & LB4 024940000

Charger for Li-ion Battery  
220-240V LS38/LW30 024970000

Hepa Medic  Vacuum Sweeper Part No

Hepa Medic Electric Vacuum  
Sweeper 240 Volt  LS38

Hepa Medic Vacuum Sweeper l-ion  
Battery   LS38-LI 

Pack 8 bags, 2 Microfilters + 1 Filter LS38 032430081

Battery V.36 DC 6.0 Ah  LS38,  
LW30 & LB4 024940000

Hepa Medic Ergo 380 Vacuum Part No

Hepa Medic Ergo 380 Vacuum Grey ERGO380

Pack-8 bags, 2 Filters, 1 HEPA filter ERGO380/450 032420019

Soft Floor Vacuums

Hepa Medic Compact Scrub 300 Part No

Hepa Medic Compact Scrub 300 Hard Floors  240 V LW30PRO

Hepa Medic Compact Carpet Extractor 300 including Upholstry Kit LW30EXT

Hepa Medic Compact Scrub 300 
l-ion Battery   LW30PRO-LI

Hepa Medic Spray Extraction Kit LW30EXT 088160081

Carpet Nozzles LW30 CARPET 089480081

27cm White Brush Roller-Soft  
Clean LW30EXT 088250381

27cm Black Brush Roller-Medium 
Clean LW30 088270381

Hepa Medic Hybrid Wide-Area  
Scrub 460 Part No

Hepa Medic Hybrid Wide-Area  
Scrub 460 LW46HYBRID

42cm White Pad Roller-Soft Polish  
LW46 180050381

42cm Red Pad Roller-Firm Polish  
LW46 180060381

42cm Black Brush Roller-Soft Clean LW46 089810381

42cm Red Brush Roller-Medium Clean LW46 089820381 

42cm Yellow Brush Roller-Firm Clean LW46 (106) 089830381

Hepa Medic Hybrid Wide-Area  
Vacuum 500 Part No

Hepa Medic Hybrid Wide-Area Vacuum 500 LS50HYBRID

47cm Black Brush Roller-Soft Clean LS50 180880081

Pack of 5 Replacement Micropore Filter Bags LS50 032280019

Replacement HEPA Filter LS50 014990000 

Hard Floor Scrubbers
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Poly Plush Part No

Poly Plush Mat 3X5 (91X152CM) -  
Charcoal N0123S0035GY

Entrance Matting - Inside

Entrance Matting - Outside

Heritage Rib Part No

Heritage Rib / Brush Step Mat 3X5 
(91X152CM) - Charcoal 801171CH

Heritage Rib / Brush Step Mat  4X6 
(122X183CM) - Charcoal 801172CH

Arrow Trax Single Mats Part No

Arrow Trax Mat 3x5 (91x152cm) -  
Charcoal 801181CH

Arrow Trax Mat 4x6 (122x183cm) -  
Charcoal 801182CH

Octo-Flex Part No

Octo-Flex Outdoor Entrance Mat 
3 X5 (91X152CM) - Black 8059935BL

Octo-Flex Outdoor Entrance Mat 
4 X 6 (122X183CM) - Black 8059946BL

Arrow Trax Rolls Part No

Arrow Trax Matting  
130cm Wide by 20 metres- Charcoal 801184RCH

Arrow Trax Matting  
2m Wide - Charcoal - 25m roll 801186RCH

Arrow Trax Matting  
2m Wide - Grey - 20m roll 801186RGY

Rubber Brush Part No

Rubber Brush Mat  
24"x32" (61 x 81cm) - Black 803451BL

Rubber Brush Mat  
32"x39" (81 x 99cm) - Black 803452BL

Rubber Brush Mat  
36"x72" (91 x 183cm) - Black 803453BL

Rubber Brush Mat  
28"X46" (71 X 117cm) - Black 803455BL

Safety Anti-Fatigue 
Dry Area Matting

Aqua Trap Part No

Aqua Trap 3X5 (91X152CM) - Charcoal NO150S0035CH

Aqua Trap 3' x 10' (91 X 300CM) - Slate Blue NO150S0039BU

Aqua Trap 4X6 (122X183CM) - Slate Blue NO150S0046BU

Aqua Trap 4X6 (122X183CM) - Charcoal NO150S0046CH

Cushion Trax Part No

Cushion Trax Ultra Matting  
2x3 (60x91CM) Black/Yellow 804791BY

Cushion Trax Ultra Matting  
3x5 (91x152cm) - Black/Yellow 804792BY

Cushion Trax Ultra Matting  
3x20 (0.9x6m) - Black/Yellow 804793BY

Cushion Trax Ultra Matting  
3x10 (0.9x3m) - Black/Yellow 804796BY

Comfort Eze Part No

Comfort Eze 24"x36" (61x91cm) - Black 804471BL

Comfort Eze 30"x60" (76x152cm) - Black 804472BL

Comfort Eze 24"x18" (61x46cm) - Black 804473BL

Airug Part No

Airug Matting 3' (910mm) Wide -  
Black Sold per metre 804103BL

Airug Matting 3' (910mm) Wide -   
Black/Yellow 804103BY

Diamond Softred Single Mats Part No

Diamond Softred Mat 2 X3 (60X91CM) - Black/Yellow NO-419S0023

Diamond Softred Mat 3 X5 (91X152CM) - Black/Yellow NO-419S0035

Diamond Softred Full Rolls Part No

Diamond Softred 3' (91cm) Wide - Black/Yellow 
sold per metre 18 metres to a roll 804194BY
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Patriot Part No

Patriot Mat 3x5 (91x152cm) - Black 805421BL

Patriot Mat 3x5 (91x152cm) -  
Red Grease Proof 805422GY

Patriot Connector - (Black) 805420

Diamond Stat Part No

Diamond Stat Mat 2' x 3' - Black 808261BL

Diamond Stat Mat 3' x 5' - Black 808262BL 

Switchboard Matting Part No

Switchboard Matting  
3' (91cm) Wide - Black - Sold per Metre 808303BL

Safety Stance Part No

Safety Stance Mat 3X3 (91X91CM) 
Complete with 3 sides of yellow edging 805492Y

Safety Stance Mat 3x5 
Complete black/yellow 91x150cm 805493Y

Diamond Flex-Lok Part No

Diamond Flex-Lok Mat  
30"x36" (76x91cm) - Black/Yellow 805201BY

Diamond Flex-Lok Mat  with Grip  
30"x36" (76x91cm) - Black/Yellow 805201GR

Diamond Flex-Lok Mat  
30"x48" (76x122cm) - Black/Yellow 805202BY

Diamond Flex-Lok Mat  
30"x60" (76x152cm) - Black/Yellow 805203BY

Diamond Flex-Lok Tile  
12"x12" (30x30cm) - Black 805204BL

Diamond Flex-Lok Ramp Male  
12"x6" (30x15cm) - Yellow 805205YL

Diamond Flex-Lok Ramp Female  
12"x6" (30x15cm) - Yellow 805205YLF

Diamond Flex-Lok Corner  
6"x6" (15x15cm) - Yellow 805206

Safety Anti-Fatigue 
Wet Area Matting

Anti-Static

Insulative

Cushion Eze Part No

Cushion Eze Ergo Mat  
3 X3 (91X91CM) - Black 8055733BL

100% Nitrile Cushion-Eze  
3x3 (91x91cm) Drainage Black 8065033BL

100% Nitrile Cushion-Eze  
3x3 (91x91cm) Solid Black 8065633BL

100% Nitrile Cushion-Eze  
3x3 (91x91cm) Drainage Black w/grip 8085033BLG

100% Nitrile Cushion-Eze  
3x3 (91x91cm) Solid Black w/grip 8085633BLG

Cushion Eze  
3X3 (91X91CM) Drainage Red NO550S0003RD

Cushion Eze Mat  
3X3 (91X91CM) Drainage Black NO550S0033BL

Cushion Eze Mat  
3X3 (91X91CM) Solid Black NO556S0033BL

Cushion Eze  
3X3 (91X91CM) Solid Red - Grease Proof NO556S0033RD

Cushion Eze Edging Part No

3' Female Black Edging -  
Suits Cushion-Eze 8055003FBL

3' Female Yellow Edging -  
Suits Cushion-Eze 8055003FYL

3' Male Black Edging -  
Suits Cushion-Eze Or New Safety Stance 8055003MBL

3' Male Orange Edging -  
Suits New Safety Stance 8055003MOR

3' Male Yellow Edging -  
Suits Cushion-Eze Or New Safety Stance 8055003MYL

5' Female Yellow Edging 8055005FYL

5' Male Orange Edging -  
Suits New Safety Stance 8055005MOL

5' Male Yellow Edging -  
Suits New Safety Stance 8055005MYL

Knee RX Part No

Knee RX (30cm X 56cm) - Black NO950S1222BL

Knee RX Heavy Duty (30cm X 56cm) - Black NO951S1222BL

Modular Matting

Knee Matting
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The Interclean Group is comprised of Interclean 
Australasia and Interclean Managed Services, 
which work together to create and implement 
the best possible cleaning solutions and digital 
management systems for the healthcare and 
facility management industries. 

Our approach to cleaning management is 
systems and solutions based. We don’t just 
throw products at a problem, but rather look 
at the big picture and help our distributors 
and end users come up with strategies to turn 
their management goals into a reality at the 
operational level. We understand and believe in 
the importance of training employees properly, 
communicating cleaning plans and procedures 
clearly, managing the cleaning process and 
making accountability and autonomy part of 
the cleaner’s responsibility.

Interclean sources products, ideas and 
management systems from all over the world 
and are constantly unearthing new and 
innovative solutions to the cleaning challenges 
your industry faces. Our passion is finding new 
and improved ways to approach cleaning, 
raising the standard of cleanliness within your 
hospitals, nursing homes, airports & schools. 

If you’re passionate about best practice and want 
the best systems in your facility we would love to 
work with you to achieve your goals. 

INTERCLEAN 
Unit 7/10 Boden Road 
Seven Hills, NSW 2147 
Australia

02 9838 7740
02 9838 9217

www.linkedin.com/company/
interclean-australasia-pty-ltd

info@interclean.com.au www.facebook.com/interclean.com.au

www.interclean.com.au www.twitter.com/Interclean_Aust

CONTACT US 



Call today 02 9838 7740
www.interclean.com.au


